
Atk DamageRange WEAPON (Aft) Atk DamageRange

WEAPON (Port) Atk DamageRange WEAPON (Starbord) Atk DamageRange

WEAPON (Turret) Atk DamageRange
Captain
Pilot

Gunners
Engineers
Science Officers

Chief Mates
Magic Officers

Persistent Particle Beam           Long       10d6

Light Particle Beam          Medium     3d6

Heavy Antimatter Missile
   Launcher has Speed 8,
   Limited Fire 5

Heavy AM Missile               Long      10d10

Persistent Particle Beam Long 10d6

Heavy AM Missile               Long      10d10

SFS Gorgon Tier 10

60

60

6060

240

Large Destroyer

6 Average (Turn 2)

1

Cut-Rate Sensors

Crew Quarters (Common)

Mk 8 Armor, Mk 8 Defenses

300 PCU
Pulse Prismatic

Signal Basic

Cargo Hold (4) Complement 4-20

8

7

-1

-1

200

40—

-2 Computers
+2 Piloting

10

WEAPON (Fwd)


